× ~	r>
	P.S.C. Ky. No
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
	SIMPSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
	OF
	SIMPSON COUNTY, KENTUCKY
	Rates, Rules, and Regulations for Furnishing
	Water
	At
	Simpson County, Kentucky
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	SEP 1 1 1997
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)
	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY DEC 1999
	ISSUED November 5, 1997 EFFECTIVE November 5, 1997
2000	ISSUED BY <u>Simpson County Water District</u> (Name of Utility)
	BY James Snider, Chairman Board of Commissioners Simpson County Water District

		FOR Entire Area Served			
,	,3	P.S.C. Ky. No. 1			
		Original Sheet No. 5			
SIM	PSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.			
		Sheet No.			
	RULES AND REGUL	ATIONS			
SUB	SUBJECT: Charges for Special Services				
The	following charges for special services shall be	e made:			
1.	1. Service Connection Charge. A charge of \$5 shall be made for all service reconnections made during regular working hours, except that there shall be no connection charge made for service on the original installation of facilities. If service is reconnected other than during regular working hours, the charge shall be \$35.				
2.	Delinquent Service Charge. A charge of \$5 shall be made for a trip to collect a delinquent account. A reconnection charge of \$5 shall be made if reconnected during regular working hours. If reconnected after regular working hours, the charge shall be \$35. (See PSC: Gen-1, Rule XII.)				
3.	. Meter Reading Recheck Charge. A charge of \$5 shall be made for a trip to recheck a meter reading when the customer requests the meter to be rechecked for a correct reading and the meter was not misread.				
	Meter Test Request. Upon request a customer may have his meter tested and adjustments will be made to the bill where the meter is found to be more than two percent fast or slow in accordance with 807:KAR 5:006, Section 9, provided request by the customer is not more frequent than once each twelve months. If such test shows the meter to be less than two percent fast, a \$25 charge shall be made.				
5.	PSC Meter Test Complaint. Any customer of the District may request a meter test by written application to the Public Service Commission, Post Office Box 615, Frankfort, KY 40602.				
6.	Service Investigation Charge. A charge of \$7.50 per trip shall be made for service investigation during regular working hours if interruption of service is not caused by failure of District's facilities. The charge for investigation after working hours will be \$15 per trip. Any maintenance and repair of facilities beyond District's delivery point is the responsibility of the customer.				
7.	Meter Investigation Charge. When an investigation reveals meter seals broken, damaged meters, or gation fee of \$25 shall be charged.	unauthorized use of water, a meter investi-			
	DEC	ED Public Service Commission AUG 1 6 1982			
		by <u>Alechnons</u> RATES AND TARIFFS			
D.	0	ATE EFFECTIVE 8 1 82 Wonth Day Year			
ĭ	SSUED BY Chair Chair Chair Chair Chair Chair Chair	rman P. O. Box 1118 Bowling Green, KY 42101			

		FOR Entire Area Served		
		P.S.C. Ky. No. 89-142		
		Original Sheet No.		
Simps	son County Water District	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No		
		Sheet No		
	RULES AND	REGULATIONS		
1.	Contribution in Aid of Contribution fee is based on to	struction. The established the size of metering equipment		
	required as noted below:			
	5/8 - inch meter	\$ 450.00		
	1 - inch meter	550.00		
	1 1/2- inch meter	1,150.00		
	2 - inch meter	1,300.00		
	3 - inch meter			
	4 - inch meter	•		
	o Inch meets			
2.	plumbing permit is not obta inspector does not inspect se shall be made for a trip to in	en cuts which extend beyond -inch meters or larger. ge. In cases where a state ined and the state plumbing ervice lines, a charge of \$25 aspect the service line.		
	Cancelled December 13,1999. See previ	au page.		
		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		
		OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE		
		EFFORTIVE		
		JUL 2 6 1989		
		PURSUANT TO SUT MAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1),		
		BY: They folle		
TE OF	ISSUE July 24 1989	DATE EFFECTIVE BLIC STATE COMMISSION MANAGER 1989		
	Month Day Year	Month Day Yea		
SUED I	BY Jour N. La den) Chairman	n, P O Box 1118, Bowling Green, KY 42102		
	James D. Snider	Title Address		
	J			